Click It or Ticket Seat Belt Mobilization
New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety

May 19 - June 1, 2025
Final Grantee List

Name of County:

Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden
Camden

Grantee Police Department:

Absecon
Atlantic City

Atlantic County Sheriff

Brigantine

Egg Harbor Township
Galloway

Hamilton
Hammonton
Margate

Mullica

Northfield
Pleasantville
Ventnor

Bogota

Cliffside Park
Elmwood Park

Fair Lawn

Fairview

Fort Lee

Garfield

Mahwah

Montvale

North Arlington
South Hackensack
Teaneck

Upper Saddle River
Bordentown City
Burlington Township
Delran

Mansfield

Mount Laurel
Pemberton
Bellmawr

Berlin

Gloucester Township
Haddon Heights
Lindenwold

Project Total:

$2,800
$8,960
$1,400
$2,800
$7,840
$7,840
$7,840
$5,600
$2,800
$5,600
$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$7,000
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000



Camden
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Cape May
Essex
Essex
Essex
Essex
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Hunterdon
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth
Monmouth

Winslow
Avalon

Cape May
Lower

Middle

North Wildwood
Wildwood
Wildwood Crest
Belleville
Bloomfield
Millburn

Nutley

Clayton
Deptford

East Greenwich
Elk

Franklin
Glassboro
Harrison

Logan

Mantua
Monroe
Paulsboro
Pitman

Rowan
Washington
West Deptford
Westville
Woodbury
Bayonne
Guttenberg
North Bergen
Secaucus
Clinton Township
Frenchtown
High Bridge
East Windsor
Hamilton
Hopewell Township
Trenton
Carteret
Monroe

Old Bridge
Colts Neck
Freehold Borough
Howell
Manalapan

$10,500
$2,800
$2,800
$5,600
$5,600
$2,800
$5,600
$2,800
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$1,120
$3,920
$1,960
$1,120
$3,640
$3,920
$1,400
$2,800
$1,960
$3,920
$1,400
$1,400
$1,960
$3,920
$1,960
$1,400
$1,960
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$3,430
$1,750
$3,360
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000



Monmouth
Morris
Morris
Morris
Morris
Ocean
Passaic
Passaic
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Sussex
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union

Total Departments:

Neptune

Boonton Town
Dover

Morris Plains
Parsippany-Troy Hills
Stafford

Haledon

Passaic
Bernardsville
Bound Brook
Franklin Township
Manville
Montgomery
North Plainfield
South Bound Brook
Warren

Sparta

Cranford

Linden

Plainfield

Rahway

Roselle Park

106

$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$1,400
$3,360
$3,430
$3,360
$3,360
$1,610
$1,680
$3,360
$7,000
$7,000
$7,000
$10,500
$7,000
$7,000

$600,740
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