Click It or Ticket Seat Belt Mobilization New Jersey Division of Highway Traffic Safety May 19 - June 1, 2025

Final Grantee List

Name of County:	Grantee Police Department:	Project Total:
Atlantic	Absecon	\$2,800
Atlantic	Atlantic City	\$8,960
Atlantic	Atlantic County Sheriff	\$1,400
Atlantic	Brigantine	\$2,800
Atlantic	Egg Harbor Township	\$7,840
Atlantic	Galloway	\$7,840
Atlantic	Hamilton	\$7,840
Atlantic	Hammonton	\$5,600
Atlantic	Margate	\$2,800
Atlantic	Mullica	\$5,600
Atlantic	Northfield	\$2,800
Atlantic	Pleasantville	\$2,800
Atlantic	Ventnor	\$2,800
Bergen	Bogota	\$7,000
Bergen	Cliffside Park	\$7,000
Bergen	Elmwood Park	\$7,000
Bergen	Fair Lawn	\$10,500
Bergen	Fairview	\$10,500
Bergen	Fort Lee	\$7,000
Bergen	Garfield	\$7,000
Bergen	Mahwah	\$7,000
Bergen	Montvale	\$7,000
Bergen	North Arlington	\$7,000
Bergen	South Hackensack	\$7,000
Bergen	Teaneck	\$7,000
Bergen	Upper Saddle River	\$7,000
Burlington	Bordentown City	\$7,000
Burlington	Burlington Township	\$7,000
Burlington	Delran	\$7,000
Burlington	Mansfield	\$7,000
Burlington	Mount Laurel	\$7,000
Burlington	Pemberton	\$7,000
Camden	Bellmawr	\$10,500
Camden	Berlin	\$7,000
Camden	Gloucester Township	\$10,500
Camden	Haddon Heights	\$7,000
Camden	Lindenwold	\$7,000

Camden	Winslow	\$10,500
Cape May	Avalon	\$2,800
Cape May	Cape May	\$2,800
Cape May	Lower	\$5,600
Cape May	Middle	\$5,600
Cape May	North Wildwood	\$2,800
Cape May	Wildwood	\$5,600
Cape May	Wildwood Crest	\$2,800
Essex	Belleville	\$10,500
Essex	Bloomfield	\$7,000
Essex	Millburn	\$7,000
Essex	Nutley	\$7,000
Gloucester	Clayton	\$1,120
Gloucester	Deptford	\$3,920
Gloucester	East Greenwich	\$1,960
Gloucester	Elk	\$1,120
Gloucester	Franklin	\$3,640
Gloucester	Glassboro	\$3,920
Gloucester	Harrison	\$1,400
Gloucester	Logan	\$2,800
Gloucester	Mantua	\$1,960
Gloucester	Monroe	\$3,920
Gloucester	Paulsboro	\$1,400
Gloucester	Pitman	\$1,400
Gloucester	Rowan	\$1,960
Gloucester	Washington	\$3,920
Gloucester	West Deptford	\$1,960
Gloucester	Westville	\$1,400
Gloucester	Woodbury	\$1,960
Hudson	Bayonne	\$7,000
Hudson	Guttenberg	\$7,000
Hudson	North Bergen	\$7,000
Hudson	Secaucus	\$10,500
Hunterdon	Clinton Township	\$3,430
Hunterdon	Frenchtown	\$1,750
Hunterdon	High Bridge	\$3,360
Mercer	East Windsor	\$7,000
Mercer	Hamilton	\$7,000
Mercer	Hopewell Township	\$7,000
Mercer	Trenton	\$10,500
Middlesex	Carteret	\$7,000
Middlesex	Monroe	\$7,000
Middlesex	Old Bridge	\$7,000
Monmouth	Colts Neck	\$7,000
Monmouth	Freehold Borough	\$7,000
Monmouth	Howell	\$7,000
Monmouth	Manalapan	\$7,000

Мо	nmouth	Neptune	\$7,000
Мо	rris	Boonton Town	\$7,000
Мо	rris	Dover	\$7,000
Мо	rris	Morris Plains	\$10,500
Мо	rris	Parsippany-Troy Hills	\$7,000
Oce	ean	Stafford	\$7,000
Pas	saic	Haledon	\$7,000
Pas	saic	Passaic	\$7,000
Son	merset	Bernardsville	\$1,400
Son	merset	Bound Brook	\$3,360
Son	merset	Franklin Township	\$3,430
Son	merset	Manville	\$3,360
Son	merset	Montgomery	\$3,360
Son	merset	North Plainfield	\$1,610
Son	merset	South Bound Brook	\$1,680
Son	merset	Warren	\$3,360
Sus	sex	Sparta	\$7,000
Uni	on	Cranford	\$7,000
Uni	on	Linden	\$7,000
Uni	on	Plainfield	\$10,500
Uni	on	Rahway	\$7,000
Uni	on	Roselle Park	\$7,000

106

Total Departments:

\$600,740